Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: PAR20
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 6.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 90
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

B (Length) 3.19"
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE EASY CODE UPC ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID
KT-LED6PAR20-F-927 /G2 FTS-47 843654150819 2635659
KT-LED6PAR20-F-930 /G2 NTZ-07 843654150826 2635660
KT-LED6PAR20-F-940 /G2 EKY-71 843654150833 2635661
KT-LED6PAR20-F-950 /G2 YNB-16 843654150840 2635662
K T-LED6PAR20-F-9X X /G2
50W REPLACEMENT LAMP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8